
 

Medicare Part B EDI Helpline  
 

 

EDI Helpline is a regional number Medicare customers can call to access information 

and material regarding electronic data interchange.  

 

Alabama  Alaska  Arizona  Arkansas  California  

(205)  

220-6899  

(800)  

967-7902  

(800)  

967-7902 

(866)  

582-3247  

(866)  

749-4301 

 

Colorado Connecticut Delaware District of Columbia 

(866)  

749-4302 

(877)  

273-4334 

Option 3 

(866)  

749-4302  

(866)  

749-4302  

 

Florida  Georgia  Hawaii  Idaho  Illinois  

(904)  

791-8767  

(912)  

921-3012  

(866)  

749-4301 

(866)  

520-4022  

(877) 

567-7261   

 

Indiana  Iowa  Kansas  Kentucky  Louisiana Maine  Maryland 

(877) ASF-

4EDI  

or  

(877) 273-

4334  

(866)  

503-

9670 

(866)  

503-

9670 

(877) ASF-

4EDI  

or  

(877) 273-

4334  

(866)  

582-3247  

(781)  

749-

7745  

None  

 

Massachusetts Michigan Minnesota Mississippi Missouri Montana Nebraska 

(781)  

749-7745  

(877)  

567-7261  

(877)  

380-4742  

(205)  

220-2842  

(866)  

503-9670 

(800)  

967-7902 

(866)  

503-9670 

 

Nevada 
New 

Hampshire 
New 
Jersey 

New 
Mexico 

New 
York  

North 
Carolina  

North 
Dakota  

(866)  

749-

4301 

      (781) 

749-7745  

(866)  

488-

0546  

(866)  

749-

4302 

 

(877)  

273-4334 

Option 3 

  

(866)  

352-1608  

(800)  

967-7902 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Ohio  Oklahoma Oregon 
Puerto 
Rico  

Pennsylvania 
Rhode 
Island  

South 
Carolina  

(866)  

308-

5438  

(866)  

749-4302 

(800)  

967-

7902  

(787)  

749-4949  

ext. 2381 

(866)  

488-0546  

(866)  

582-3247  

(866)  

749-4301  

 

South 

Dakota  
Tennessee Texas  Utah  Vermont Virginia Washington 

(800)  

967-7902 

(866)  

520-4022  

(866)  

749-

4302 

(800)  

967-

7902 

(781)  

749-7745  

(866)  

749-

4302  

(800)  

967-7902  

 

West Virginia  Wisconsin  Wyoming  

(866)  

308-5438  

(877)  

567-7261  

(800)  

967-7902  

 

Medicare Part B DMERC EDI Helplines  
 

 
 

Jurisdiction 

A  

Jurisdiction 

B  

Jurisdiction 

C  

Jurisdiction 

D  

(866)  

861-7348  

1-877-ASF-

4EDI  

(1-877-273-

4334)  

(866)  

749-4301  

(866)  

224-3094  

 

NOTE: If you are inquiring about Medicare, Part B Railroad Retirement Board, please 

call (866) 749-4301  

 

 

 


